

a

ITEM NO.33

COURT NO.R-2

SECTION XVI

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4845/2007

MANTU MOHAN SAMANTA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 16876 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 4841 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 04/03/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs Sarla Chandra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.N. Puri,Adv.

Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

Petitioners may take appropriate steps to serve unserved respondents.  
Petitioners are directed to file affidavit regarding service upon some of the  
respondents before 8.3.2008. Served respondents may file counter affidavit till  
then.

List the matter on 8.4.2008.s

(S.G.SHAH)  
Registrar